
Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers vs Endeavour JamaatonSaturday 09 June 2012atSt.joseph

Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers won by 4 wickets

scored by Ameer Juman

Team Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers
Score 42 for 4
Overs 7.4

Players Idrees Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)
Javed Boodram
Asif Mohammed
Wazim Barry Ali
Shaahid Mohammed
Nareed Aleem
Ishmael Orothal
Aleem Ali
Shameer Mohammed

Team Endeavour Jamaat
Score 40 for 8
Overs 7.3

Players Majeed Mohammed ( Endeavour )
Amir Ali Nabbie
Feeaz Mohammed (c)
Stephen Shaddick
Akeel Mohammed ( Endeavour )
Faris Rahaman
Wahid Mohammed
Riaz Ali
Kevin Rajpaulsingh
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Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

Endeavour Jamaat INNINGVenue: St.joseph Toss won by: Endeavour Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Majeed Mohammed (
Endeavour )

14222. c Ishmael Orothal  b Shameer
Mohammed

11 6 1 1 3 1 83% 183.3

2 Amir Ali Nabbie .. c Javed Boodram  b Idrees
Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)

0 2 2 0.0

3 Feeaz Mohammed (c) 1.. run out (Nareed Aleem) 1 3 2 1 33% 33.3

4 Stephen Shaddick . run out (Shameer Mohammed) 0 1 1 0.0

5 Akeel Mohammed (
Endeavour )

.1.1.44.. c Shameer Mohammed  b Javed
Boodram

10 9 5 2 2 44% 111.1

6 Faris Rahaman 3...1......122.41.. lbw  b Nareed Aleem 14 19 11 3 2 1 1 42% 73.7

7 Wahid Mohammed . b Nareed Aleem 0 1 1 0.0

8 Riaz Ali ... not out 0 3 3 0.0

9 Kevin Rajpaulsingh .. c Nareed Aleem  b Javed
Boodram

0 2 2 0.0

10

11

7.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 4  (1wd  1nb  2lb  0b) TOTAL 40 RUNS
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Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

Nur E Islam Cricket Lover Venue: St.joseph Toss won by: Endeavour Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Idrees Mohammed
(Cricket Lovers)

12. c Stephen Shaddick  b Akeel
Mohammed ( Endeavour )

3 3 1 1 1 67% 100.0

2 Javed Boodram ..21..1.12...1.2. lbw  b Kevin Rajpaulsingh 10 17 10 4 3 41% 58.8

3 Asif Mohammed 1.....21 run out (Wahid Mohammed) 4 8 5 2 1 38% 50.0

4 Wazim Barry Ali ..1.. run out (Stephen Shaddick) 1 5 4 1 20% 20.0

5 Shaahid Mohammed 1...22121...12 not out 12 14 6 4 4 57% 85.7

6 Nareed Aleem .21 not out 3 3 1 1 1 67% 100.0

7 Ishmael Orothal

8 Aleem Ali

9 Shameer Mohammed

10

11

7.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (5wd  4nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 42 RUNS
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7
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Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 2 Idrees Mohammed ( . W 1 1 . W 

2 12 3 Shameer Mohammed 4 2 2 2 W . 

3 19 4 Asif Mohammed W 3 1 . 1nb 1wd . 1 

4 19 4 Aleem Ali . . . . . . 

5 29 4 Shaahid Mohammed . 1 1 . 4 4 

6 38 4 Ishmael Orothal 2 2 . 4 1 . 

7 40 6 Nareed Aleem 2lb W W . . . 

8 40 8 Javed Boodram W . W  

Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 09-Jun-2012

Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Akeel Mohammed ( 1 . . 2 1 1nb-2 W 

2 11 1 Riaz Ali . . 1 1wd 1 . 1 

3 14 1 Majeed Mohammed ( 2 . . . 1 . 

4 18 2 Kevin Rajpaulsingh . 2 W 1wd . . 1 

5 21 3 Stephen Shaddick 1wd . W 1wd 1 . . . 

6 26 3 Wahid Mohammed . . . 2 2 1 

7 33 4 Faris Rahaman 1wd 2 1 . 2 1 W 

8 42 4 Amir Ali Nabbie 1nb 1nb 1 . 2 1nb-1 2  
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ENDEAVOUR JAMAAT Batting (NUR E ISLAM CRICKET LOVERS Bowling)

NUR E ISLAM CRICKET LOVERS Batting (ENDEAVOUR JAMAAT Bowling)
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Majeed Mohammed ( Endeavour )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 6

0s 1
1s 1
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 183.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Amir Ali Nabbie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.4
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 3

Econ. 22.5

Feeaz Mohammed (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Stephen Shaddick
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Akeel Mohammed ( Endeavour )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 9

0s 5
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 111.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 7.0

Faris Rahaman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 19

0s 11
1s 3
2s 2
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 73.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0
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Wahid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Riaz Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Kevin Rajpaulsingh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0
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Idrees Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Javed Boodram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 17

0s 10
1s 4
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 58.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.3
Maiden 1

Run
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Asif Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 8

0s 5
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 7.0

Wazim Barry Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 5

0s 4
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shaahid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 14

0s 6
1s 4
2s 4
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 85.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Nareed Aleem
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden 1

Run
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Ishmael Orothal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Aleem Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden 1

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shameer Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0


